DEAR CUSTOMER.

PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING STATEMENTS BEFORE SIGNING YOUR APPLICATION:

SERVICE AGREEMENT:

The undersigned hereby makes application for utility service at Bolivar Energy Authority and agrees to pay for said services as measured by the Bolivar Energy Authority meters according to the rates applicable.

The applicants agree to permit authorized agents of the Bolivar Energy Authority free access to the premises of the consumer for the purpose of inspecting, reading, repairing, or removing property of Bolivar Energy Authority.

The Bolivar Energy Authority shall have the right, but shall not be obligated, to inspect any installation before service is introduced, or at any later time, and reserves the right to reject any wiring, piping, or appliances not in accordance with Bolivar Energy Authority, National or State Electrical Code, National Electric Safety Code or any applicable safety standards, but such inspection or wiring, piping or appliances and shall not render Bolivar Energy Authority liable or responsible for any loss or damage resulting from defects in the installation, wiring, piping, or appliances, or from violation of the Ordinances, Rules and Regulations, now in force or as may hereafter be adopted from accidents which may occur on customer's premises.

The applicant agrees that his application is subject to the Bolivar Energy Authority Rules and Regulations now in force or as may hereafter be adopted, copies of which are open for inspection at the office of the Bolivar Energy Authority, and that such Rules and Regulations are a part of this agreement.

- 1. The applicant must secure all right-of-way easements and clear all right-of-way that is required to run service line.
- 2. Any material used other than that used in a normal service connection will be billed at cost. All meters installed by Bolivar Energy Authority remain the property of Bolivar Energy Authority.
- 3. All electrical construction must be approved by the State Electrical Inspector before service is connected.

I understand the above charges and agree to pay them in accordance with the rules and regulations of **Bolivar Energy Authority.** All charges to be paid before the construction is started.

Applicant Signature:	Date:	
Sworn to and subscribed before me,		
On this theday of, 20		
Notary Public Signature My Commission Expires:		



815 Tennessee St. P.O. Box 188 Bolivar, TN 38008

Please	print or	tune al	linform	ation
rieuse	DITIL OI	LVUE UI		ulivii

Business/Corporation Name (If applicable))
Applicant Name	
Service Address	
911 Address Mailing Address	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
911 Address Applicant SSN/FEIN #	City /State/Zip Code
Date of Birth	Driver's License No
Home Phone	Cell Phone
Do you own this property? Yes	No If not, name of property
Have you received electric service from Bl	EA before? Yes No
and sealed. Please fill in all applicable part driver's license, social security card or Com (deed, settlement paper, etc.) must be ser received. The deposit for Residenti al servi	to be filled out and your signature witnessed in the presence of a Notary Public is of the application. Along with the application, we will need a copy of your appany EIN, a check or money order for payment. Also, proof of ownership at in with the application. Service will not be established until all the above is ince is \$300.00 Deposit plus \$30 Transfer/connection fee. Temporary service nection fee. Other deposit rates do apply, please call in for further
website. The transfer/connection fee is \$3 than \$100 can be sent in for utility usage)	fill out the Pre-pay agreement form as well. Which is included on this 30 and a minimum of \$100 activation/usage fee for Prepay service (More). For more information on our PREPAY service and information on the Mail-in Angie Borden Meter Order Clerks. "Applications should be sent to the
Applicant Signature:	Date:
Sworn to and subscribed before me,	
On this theday of, 20_	
Notary Public Signature My Commission Expires:	